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Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

2017-18

160

601

60

2016-17

40

606

60

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

No. of
Male
Students

132

No. of
Female
Students

97

Total
Students

229

Within Outside
State State
(Including  (Including
male & male &
female) female)
229 0

Outside
Country
(Including
male &
female)

Economically
Backward
(Including
male &
female)

2015-16

40

60

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC
Including
male &
female)

144

2014-15

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement

from the State and

Central
Government

32

2013-14

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution
Funds

n I rr (/NIRFIndia/Home)

+— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2012-13

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private
Bodies

No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement

109


http://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
http://login.nirfindia.org/DCS/Home

(All
programs
of all years)

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

PG [3 Years
Program(s)]

No. of No. of
Male Female
Students Students
356 267

29 28

Total Within

Students State
(Including
male &
female)

623 612

57 54

Placement & Higher Studies

Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

11

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

40

41

40

Academic
Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution
Funds

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private
Bodies

No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement

Outside Economically = Socially No. of students

Country Backward Challenged  receiving full

(Including  (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee

male & male & Including reimbursement

female) female) male & from the State and
female) Central

Government

0 1 363 90

0 0 22 1

No. of students Academic No. of students

admitted through Year graduating in minimum

Lateral entry stipulated time

0 (2015-16) 32

0 (2016-17) 27

0 (2017-18) 29

0 20

0 3
No. of Median salary of
students placed
placed graduates (Amount in

Rs.)

480000 (Four lac

Eighty thousand)
0 0 (Zero)
0 0 (Zero)

254

18

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

27

25



PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

No. of first year students

Academic  No. of first year students

Year intake in the year admitted in the year
(2014-15) 465 333

(2015-16) 505 360

(2016-17) 606 393

Academic
Year

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

(2017-18)

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year

Year students intake in
the year

(2013-14) 60

(2014-15) 60

(2015-16) 60

Ph.D Student Details

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

37

42

32

Academic
Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

No. of students
admitted through

No. of students graduating in

minimum stipulated time

277

281

279

Academic
Year

Lateral entry

0

16

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

(2017-18)

No. of
students
placed

19

38

21

No. of students
graduating in minimum
stipulated time

31

26

32

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

180000 (One lac Eighty 54
thousand)
276000 (Two lacs seventy six 4
thousand)
225000 (Two lacs twenty five 4
thousand)
No. of Median salary of No. of students
students placed graduates selected for
placed (Amountin Rs.) Higher Studies
11 120000 (One lac 0
twenty thousand)
9 135000 (One lac thirty 0
five thousand)
0 0 (Zero) 0

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

T

5

0

otal Students

6



No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 68
Part Time 0

2016-17

67

0

2015-16

51

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on
Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

2975365 (Twenty nine lacs seventy fi
ve thousand three hundred and sixt
y five)

1362418 (Thirteen lacs sixty two tho
usand four hundred and eighteen)

0 (Zero)

121590372 (Twelve crore fifteen lacs
ninty thousand three hundred and s
eventy two)

90004135 (Nine crore four thousan
d one hundred and thirty five)

12265103 (One crore twenty two lac
sixty five thousand one hundred an
d three)

162923 (One lac sixty two thousand
nine hundred and twenty three)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

1338610 (Thirteen lacs thirty eight t
housand six hundred and ten)

6017914 (Sixty lacs seventeen thous
and nine hundred and fourteen)

0 (Zero)

8353904 (Eighty three lacs fifty thre
e thousand nine hundred and four)

81214793 (Eight crore twelve lac fou
rteen thousand seven hundred and
ninety three)

144903020 (Fourteen crore forty nin
e lac three thousand and twenty)

393905 (Three lac ninety three thou
sand nine hundred and five)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

1979554 (Ninteen lacs seventy nine
thousand five hundred and fifty fou
r

15570631 (One crore fifty five lacs s
eventy thousand six hundred and th
irty one)

0 (Zero)

265000 (Two lacs sixty five thousan
d)

57710000 (Five crore seventy seven

lac ten thousand)

21513000 (Two crore fifteen lac thirt
een thousand)

361000 (Three lac sixty one thousan
d)



IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies

Total Amount Received (Amount in
Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects

Total no. of Client Organizations

2017-18

8

6348896

Sixty Three lacs fourty eight thousand eight hundred and ni
nety six

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Executive Develobpment Programs (Minimum one vear duration)

2017

2016-17

1

263000

2016 2015
0 0
0 0
2015-16
3
3
4717384

Two lacs sixty three thous = Forty seven lacs seventeen thousand three hundred and eig

and

hty four
2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Zero Zero Zero



Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0 0 0
Total no. of Participants 0 0 0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students? Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year
(2017-18)?

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification = Experience (In Is Associated Currently working with ~ Joining  Leaving = Association
Months) Last Year institution? Date Date type
1 Om Prakash RISHI 47  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 223 Yes Yes 26-07- Regular
2012
2 NEELU CHOUHAN 48  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 250 Yes Yes 31-08- Regular
2012
3 KISHNA RAM 32 Assistant Professor Male NET 90 Yes Yes 26-07- Regular

CHOUDHARY 2012



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

SHARMILA KUMARI

POONAM PAHUJA

VIJAY SINGH

Prakash Chandra

GUPTA

SAURABH DALELA

Narayan Lal Heda

PRAMOD KUMAR

PRADEEP AGARWAL

BHARTIY SHARMA

RAJEEV JAIN

KRISHNA KUMAR

SHARMA

PRAGYA DHEER

SURABHI

SHRIVASTAVA

SHAHANSHAH

KUNTAL KABARA

REENA DADHICH

39

45

42

48

44

35

28

43

43

60

29

34

40

38

34

41

Other

Other

Other

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Professor

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

SLET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

159

156

226

247

203

169

60

144

454

86

109

208

62

79

231

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2005

28-07-
2012

28-07-
2012

30-08-
2008

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2015

08-08-
2012

28-07-
2012

26-07-
2012

01-07-
2015

30-07-
2014

01-07-
2016

09-08-
2012

31-12-
2017

Other

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Other

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Other

Other

Regular



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

NAMRATA SENGAR

SUSHIL KUMAR
SHARMA

RAKESH RAJORA

DEEPESH NAMDEV

MAHENDRA SINGH

MEENA

ANITA SUKHWAL

JAI PRAKASH

SHARMA

ANKIT SHARMA

REKHA SHARMA

Mohan Lal SAHU

SHIVALI

KHAROLIWAL

ASHU RANI

GHANSHYAM

SHARMA

ASHISH ASOPA

BUDDHI PRAKASH

DHIRENDRA
SAXENA

42

39

33

37

42

45

46

39

50

65

42

51

40

33

41

70

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

SLET

M.Tech

LLM

Ph.D

Ph.D

SLET

SLET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

144

142

72

72

210

153

144

312

408

180

365

166

96

96

144

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

26-07- -
2012

06-08- -
2012

01-07- -
2015

01-07- -
2016

01-07- -
2015

28-07- -
2012

30-08- -
2008

31-07- -
2012

01-07- -
2015

01-06- -
2015

02-07- 30-06-
2012 2018

05-09- -
2008

13-02- -
2013

27-07- -
2012

01-07- -
2015

01-07- -
2015

Regular

Regular

Other

Other

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Visiting

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Visiting



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

PRAMOD KUMAR
CHHAJED

Naveen Kumar
Jaiman

BHAWANI SINGH

MEENU
MAHESHWARI

REENU BALA
MEENA

NEETA PAREKH

ARVIND SAXENA

ANUKRATI SHARMA

VIKRANT KUMAR

SHARMA

SHWETA VYAS

ARVIND KUMAR

SHARMA

UMMED SINGH

SURABHI

SHRIVASTAVA

MRIDULA
KHANDELWAL

POONAM SHARMA

R K UPADHYAYA

49

56

43

45

38

45

65

37

43

40

41

63

62

44

35

50

Other

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

216

406

180

220

144

252

480

188

142

142

136

96

468

144

72

252

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2016

12-11-
2008

13-02-
2013

06-09-
2008

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2015

01-02-
2015

28-07-
2012

28-07-
2012

27-07-
2012

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2015

11-07-
2016

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2015

30-06-
2018

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Other

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Other

Visiting

Other

Other

Visiting



52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

SATISH SHARMA

CHANDRAJEET

SINGH

SHWETA SAXENA

NEETU NUWAL

ARUN KUMAR

SHARMA

Vandana Sharma

Neha Grover

Dhawan

Deepika Rawat

Arunima Saxena

NAZIA KHILZI

NALINI PRADHAN

SANSKRITI JAIN

SON KUNWAR

ALKA SINGH

NEERU

CHOUDHARY

NIHARIKA SHRINGI

34

47

43

41

64

53

35

41

49

33

48

51

48

43

31

31

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

SLET

LLM

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

72

192

144

120

420

240

72

144

204

72

72

168

144

132

72

72

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2015

31-08-
2015

01-10-
2013

01-09-
2016

14-07-
2016

14-07-
2016

14-07-
2016

30-06-
2018

Other

Other

Other

Other

Visiting

Visiting

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Neha Sharma

Snehlata Sharma

L C Agrawal

P K Singhal

Anjali Saxena

Rahul Gupta

R P Somani

Priya Choudhary

Shruti Arora

Arun Kumar

Anju Rani

Meenakshi Sharma

S N Mathur

P K DASHORA

Rajesh Sharma

38

37

52

62

40

39

51

33

34

46

41

38

64

63

59

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Dean / Principal / Director / Vice

Chancellor

Other

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

NET

NET

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

MCA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

120

72

252

456

96

132

252

84

120

264

96

72

480

443

444

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2010

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2008

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2016

11-05-
2015

01-07-
2017

30-06-
2018

30-06-
2018

10-05-
2018

Other

Other

Other

Visiting

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Visiting

Other

Other

Visiting

Regular

Visiting






