

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-O-U-0387

Institute Name: University of Kota

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	160	40	40			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	601	606				
PG [3 Years Program(s)]	60	60	60			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]		97	229	229	0	0	0	144	32	0	3	109

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	356	267	623	612	11	0	1	363	90	0	20	254
PG [3 Years Program(s)]		28	57	54	3	0	0	22	1	0	3	18

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	40	40	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	32	1	480000 (Four lac Eighty thousand)	31
(2014-15)	40	41	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	27	0	0 (Zero)	27
(2015-16)	40	40	(2016-17)	0	(2017-18)	29	0	0 (Zero)	25

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2014-15)	465	333	(2015-16)	277	19	180000 (One lac Eighty thousand)	54
(2015-16)	505	360	(2016-17)	281	38	276000 (Two lacs seventy six thousand)	4
(2016-17)	606	393	(2017-18)	279	21	225000 (Two lacs twenty five thousand)	4

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	60	37	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	31	11	120000 (One lac twenty thousand)	0
(2014-15)	60	42	(2015-16)	16	(2016-17)	26	9	135000 (One lac thirty five thousand)	0
(2015-16)	60	32	(2016-17)	0	(2017-18)	32	0	0 (Zero)	0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

	Total Students
Full Time	56
Part Time	0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)								
2017-18 2016-17 2015-16								
Full Time	68	67	51					
Part Time	0	0	0					

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	expenditure on buildings)		
Library	2975365 (Twenty nine lacs seventy five thousand three hundred and sixt y five)	1338610 (Thirteen lacs thirty eight t housand six hundred and ten)	1979554 (Ninteen lacs seventy nine thousand five hundred and fifty four)
New Equipment for Laboratories	1362418 (Thirteen lacs sixty two tho usand four hundred and eighteen)	6017914 (Sixty lacs seventeen thous and nine hundred and fourteen)	15570631 (One crore fifty five lacs s eventy thousand six hundred and th irty one)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	121590372 (Twelve crore fifteen lacs ninty thousand three hundred and s eventy two)	8353904 (Eighty three lacs fifty thre e thousand nine hundred and four)	265000 (Two lacs sixty five thousan d)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	90004135 (Nine crore four thousan d one hundred and thirty five)	81214793 (Eight crore twelve lac fou rteen thousand seven hundred and ninety three)	57710000 (Five crore seventy seven lac ten thousand)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	12265103 (One crore twenty two lac sixty five thousand one hundred an d three)	144903020 (Fourteen crore forty nin e lac three thousand and twenty)	21513000 (Two crore fifteen lac thirt een thousand)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	162923 (One lac sixty two thousand nine hundred and twenty three)	393905 (Three lac ninety three thou sand nine hundred and five)	361000 (Three lac sixty one thousan d)

IPR

Calendar year	2017	2016	2015
No. of Patents Published	1	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	1	0	0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	8	1	3
Total no. of Funding Agencies	5	1	3
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	6348896	263000	4717384
Amount Received in Words	Sixty Three lacs fourty eight thousand eight hundred and ni nety six	Two lacs sixty three thous and	Forty seven lacs seventeen thousand three hundred and eig hty four

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Om Prakash RISHI	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	223	Yes	Yes	26-07- 2012		Regular
2	NEELU CHOUHAN	48	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	250	Yes	Yes	31-08- 2012		Regular
3	KISHNA RAM CHOUDHARY	32	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	90	Yes	Yes	26-07- 2012		Regular

4	SHARMILA KUMARI	39	Other	Female	Ph.D	159	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Other
5	POONAM PAHUJA	45	Other	Female	Ph.D	156	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Other
6	VIJAY SINGH	42	Other	Male	Ph.D	226	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2005		Regular
7	Prakash Chandra GUPTA	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	247	Yes	Yes	28-07- 2012		Regular
8	SAURABH DALELA	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	203	Yes	Yes	28-07- 2012		Regular
9	Narayan Lal Heda	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	169	Yes	Yes	30-08- 2008		Regular
10	PRAMOD KUMAR	28	Other	Male	NET	60	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Other
11	PRADEEP AGARWAL	43	Other	Male	M.Tech	84	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Other
12	BHARTIY SHARMA	43	Other	Female	Ph.D	144	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Other
13	RAJEEV JAIN	60	Professor	Male	Ph.D	454	Yes	No	08-08- 2012	31-12- 2017	Regular
14	KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA	29	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	86	Yes	Yes	28-07- 2012		Regular
15	PRAGYA DHEER	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	109	Yes	Yes	26-07- 2012		Regular
16	SURABHI SHRIVASTAVA	40	Other	Female	Ph.D	208	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Visiting
17	SHAHANSHAH	38	Other	Male	Ph.D	62	Yes	Yes	30-07- 2014		Other
18	KUNTAL KABARA	34	Other	Female	Ph.D	79	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Other
19	REENA DADHICH	41	Professor	Female	Ph.D	231	Yes	Yes	09-08- 2012		Regular

20	NAMRATA SENGAR	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	144	Yes	Yes	26-07- 2012		Regular
21	SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	142	Yes	Yes	06-08- 2012		Regular
22	RAKESH RAJORA	33	Other	Male	SLET	72	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Other
23	DEEPESH NAMDEV	37	Other	Male	M.Tech	62	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Other
24	MAHENDRA SINGH MEENA	42	Other	Male	LLM	72	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Visiting
25	ANITA SUKHWAL	45	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	210	Yes	Yes	28-07- 2012		Regular
26	JAI PRAKASH SHARMA	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	153	Yes	Yes	30-08- 2008		Regular
27	ANKIT SHARMA	39	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	144	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2012		Regular
28	REKHA SHARMA	50	Other	Female	SLET	312	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Other
29	Mohan Lal SAHU	65	Other	Male	Ph.D	408	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2015		Visiting
30	SHIVALI KHAROLIWAL	42	Other	Female	Ph.D	180	Yes	No	02-07- 2012	30-06- 2018	Other
31	ASHU RANI	51	Professor	Female	Ph.D	365	Yes	Yes	05-09- 2008		Regular
32	GHANSHYAM SHARMA	40	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	166	Yes	Yes	13-02- 2013		Regular
33	ASHISH ASOPA	33	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	96	Yes	Yes	27-07- 2012		Regular
34	BUDDHI PRAKASH	41	Other	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Other
35	DHIRENDRA SAXENA	70	Other	Male	Ph.D	144	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Visiting

36	PRAMOD KUMAR CHHAJED	49	Other	Male	Ph.D	216	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Other
37	Naveen Kumar Jaiman	56	Professor	Male	Ph.D	406	Yes	Yes	12-11- 2008		Regular
38	BHAWANI SINGH	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	180	Yes	Yes	13-02- 2013		Regular
39	MEENU MAHESHWARI	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	220	Yes	Yes	06-09- 2008		Regular
40	REENU BALA MEENA	38	Other	Female	Ph.D	144	Yes	No	01-07- 2015	30-06- 2018	Other
41	NEETA PAREKH	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Other
42	ARVIND SAXENA	65	Other	Male	Ph.D	480	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2015		Visiting
43	ANUKRATI SHARMA	37	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	188	Yes	Yes	28-07- 2012		Regular
44	VIKRANT KUMAR SHARMA	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	142	Yes	Yes	28-07- 2012		Regular
45	SHWETA VYAS	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	142	Yes	Yes	27-07- 2012		Regular
46	ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA	41	Other	Male	Ph.D	136	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Other
47	UMMED SINGH	63	Other	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Other
48	SURABHI SHRIVASTAVA	62	Other	Female	Ph.D	468	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2016		Visiting
49	MRIDULA KHANDELWAL	44	Other	Female	Ph.D	144	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Other
50	POONAM SHARMA	35	Other	Female	Ph.D	72	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Other
51	R K UPADHYAYA	50	Other	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Visiting

52	SATISH SHARMA	34	Other	Male	SLET	72	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Other
53	CHANDRAJEET SINGH	47	Assistant Professor	Male	LLM	192	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Other
54	SHWETA SAXENA	43	Other	Female	Ph.D	144	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Other
55	NEETU NUWAL	41	Other	Female	Ph.D	120	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Other
56	ARUN KUMAR SHARMA	64	Other	Male	Ph.D	420	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Visiting
57	Vandana Sharma	53	Other	Female	Ph.D	240	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Visiting
58	Neha Grover Dhawan	35	Other	Female	Ph.D	72	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Other
59	Deepika Rawat	41	Other	Female	Ph.D	144	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Other
60	Arunima Saxena	49	Other	Female	M.Sc.	204	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Other
61	NAZIA KHILZI	33	Other	Female	Ph.D	72	Yes	No	01-07- 2015	30-06- 2018	Other
62	NALINI PRADHAN	48	Other	Female	Ph.D	72	Yes	Yes	31-08- 2015		Other
63	SANSKRITI JAIN	51	Other	Female	Ph.D	168	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2013		Other
64	SON KUNWAR	48	Other	Female	Ph.D	144	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2016		Other
65	ALKA SINGH	43	Other	Female	Ph.D	132	Yes	Yes	14-07- 2016		Other
66	NEERU CHOUDHARY	31	Other	Female	Ph.D	72	Yes	Yes	14-07- 2016		Other
67	NIHARIKA SHRINGI	31	Other	Female	Ph.D	72	Yes	Yes	14-07- 2016		Other

68	Neha Sharma	38	Other	Female	NET	120	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Other
69	Snehlata Sharma	37	Other	Female	NET	72	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Other
70	L C Agrawal	52	Other	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2010		Other
71	P K Singhal	62	Other	Male	M. Phil	456	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Visiting
72	Anjali Saxena	40	Other	Female	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2008		Other
73	Rahul Gupta	39	Other	Male	MCA	132	Yes	No	01-07- 2016	30-06- 2018	Other
74	R P Somani	51	Other	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	No	01-07- 2015	30-06- 2018	Other
75	Priya Choudhary	33	Other	Female	Ph.D	84	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Other
76	Shruti Arora	34	Other	Female	Ph.D	120	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Other
77	Arun Kumar	46	Other	Male	Ph.D	264	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Visiting
78	Anju Rani	41	Other	Female	NET	96	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Other
79	Meenakshi Sharma	38	Other	Female	M. Phil	72	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Other
80	S N Mathur	64	Other	Male	Ph.D	480	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Visiting
81	P K DASHORA	63	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	443	Yes	No	11-05- 2015	10-05- 2018	Regular
82	Rajesh Sharma	59	Other	Male	Ph.D	444	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Visiting